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Silicon Valley Adult Education (SVAE) 

Student Semester Program Fees 
Class Class/Test Fees Materials Fees 

English as a Second Language Free   

Medical Assisting Day Class $2,100  

Evening CTE Program Fees 
Class Fall Semester Spring Semester 

Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning (HVAC) $350 $350 

Culinary Arts $350 $350 

Fundamental of Dental Assisting $450 $450 

Google Workplace $100 $100 

Introduction to Python (NEW) $250 $250 

Medical Assistant Back Office $450 $450 

Medical Terminology $350 $350 

 
 

Other Student Fees 

Description Fees 

High School Diploma Replacement $35.00 - $45.00 through Jostens 

Student ID Badge Replacement (SVAE) $3.00 

Student Transcripts $5.00 

Adult Education Refund Policy 

Please note:  Refunds will only be given if a class is canceled. 

 


